

## SCHOLARSHIP FOR THE PERFORMING ARTS

The Starlighters II Scholarship for the Performing Arts has been created to encourage the development of outstanding individuals who are planning to enroll in an educational program leading to a career in the Performing Arts.

This year Starlighters II is please to make available \$600.00 in scholarship money to the qualifying applicant(s) meeting the criteria listed below.

To be eligible to apply for this scholarship, the applicant must meet one or more of the following criteria:

- Be a resident of Jones County
- Attend a Jones County school
- Have participated in at least one Starlighters II mainstage production

The applicant must have or be receiving a high school diploma or equivalent, and will submit plans to enter a program leading to a degree in Theater, Music or Dance.

Applications must be postmarked no later than April 23, 2021.

## Return to:

Scholarship Program Starlighters II Theater 200 E. Main St. Anamosa, IA 52205-1804



## Performing Arts Scholarship Application Form

	First	Middle	
Date of Birth			
Home Address			
Number & Stree	t City	State	Zip
Name of Parents or Guardians _	Name	Relationship	
	Name	Relationship	
Parent or Guardian Employer _			
Parent or Guardian Employer _			
High School	Date of Graduation		
Activities			
Name of College			
Name of College			
Name of CollegeAddressProgram		Have you been accepted?	

On the following lines, list all of your Starlighters II Theater experience, including shows, workshops, production crew work, responsibilities, etc:
In the space below, give a brief explanation of why you believe you are deserving of this scholarship:
Please complete the last stop on this form by signing and dating this application on the lines below:
Signature Date: